2/25/23, 10:32 PM

Combined Reports

Jerusalem Lions vs. Ramat HaSharon Hammers

23/02/2023
Jerusalem,
RHH vs. JL
Overall Record Now: 2-1 Stadium: Overall Record Now: 3-1
Date: 2/23/2023 Site: Jerusalem, Attendance: 0
SCORE BY QUARTERS 1 2 3 4 oT TOTAL
(V) Ramat HaSharon Hammers 6 O 6 8 0 20
(H) Jerusalem Lions 0 12 6 O 0 18
TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play Conversion Plays/Yds Score

RHH 1 12:00 Punt by David ABEL blocked by Denis Kovadlo recovered by Ahmad Abu Gabber PAT Pass from Avraham Farkash to
TOUCHDOWN, clock 02:48 71 yds Gidon Riz NO Good.
JL 2 05:22 David ABEL Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 05:22 1 yds PAT Run by David ABEL NO Good
JL 2 02:59 David ABEL Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:23 0 yds PAT Run by David ABEL NO Good
RHH 3 01:56 C(\j/gaham Farkash Passes to Dani Eastman COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:56 5 PAT Kick by Dani Eastman NO Good
JL 3 05:50 Avraham Farkash Passes to Cefi Farsi INTERCEPTED by Natan NUSSBAUM at the . .
RHH 27 TOUCHDOWN, clock 05:50 27 yds PAT Kick by Ezekiel FULD NO Good
RHH 4 03:23 Avraham Farkash Passes to Jonathan Curran COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock PAT Pass from Avraham Farkash to
03:23 3 yds Dani Eastman GOOD.
Time of Game: Kickoff: 08:00 PM End of Game: 11:00 PM Total Elapsed Time. 3:00
Officials:
Temperature: O Weather:
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2/25/23, 10:32 PM Combined Reports

RHH vs JL (FINAL)
(02/23/2023)

TEAM RHH JL
(VISITOR) (HOME)
First Downs 8 9
--Rushing 0 6
--Passing 8 2
--Penalty 0 1
Rushing Attempts 17 36
Yards Gained Rushing 24 125
Yards Lost Rushing 30 21
Net Yards Rushing -6 104
Net Yards Passing 95 52
--Passes Attempted 26 12
--Passes Completed 12 4
--Had Intercepted 1 1
Total Offensive Plays 43 48
Total Net Yards 89 156
--Average Gain Per Play 2.1 3.3
Fumbles: Number / Lost 0/0 2/0
Penalties: Number / Yards 5/52 4 /15
Number of Punts / Yards 6/ 160 4 /127
--Average Per Punt 26.7 31.8
Punt Returns: Number / Yards 3/85 4 /51
Number of Kickoffs / Yards 4 /110 4 /140
--Average Per Kick 27.5 35.0
--Touchbacks 0 0
Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards 4 /87 1/22
Interception Returns: Number / Yards 1/11 1/27
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards 0/0 0/0
Miscellaneous Yards 0 0
Possession Time 21:39 22:07
Third Down Conversions 4 of 9 3of 11
Fourth Down Conversions 2 of 2 2of 4
Redzone Conversions: Oof 1 10of3
Redzone Touchdowns: 0 1
Redzone Field Goals Made: 0 0
Sacks By: Number / Yards 1/5 3/19

RHH vs JL (FINAL)
(02/23/2023)
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Rushing

Dani Eastman
Shlomi Peleg
Avraham Farkash

Passing

Avraham Farkash

Pass Receiving

Dani Eastman
Ben Tobin

Barak Katzir
Gidon Riz
Jonathan Curran

Punting

Jonathan Curran

Ramat HaSharon Hammers
VISITOR

Att Gain Lost Net TD

1 8 0 8§ 0
14 16 11 5 0
2 0 19 -19 O

17 24 30 -6 0

Att Cmp Int Yds TD Long
26 12 1 95 2 16

26 12 1 95 2 16

No Yds TD

27
19
28
15
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12 95 2

No Yds Avg TB 1I20
6 160 26.7 O 1

6 160 26.7 O 1

file:///C:/Daktronics/DakStats Football/combined_29.html

Long

o U1 @

Sacks
2

2

Long

13
10
16

16

Long
41

41

Combined Reports

No Rushing

88 David Fitoussi
23 David Abel

4 Zachi Silas

7 Ezekiel Fuld
0] TEAM

28 Unknown
Total

No Passing

23 David Abel

7 Ezekiel Fuld
Total

No Pass Receiving
15 Unknown

2 Avi Steinertz
4 Zachi Silas
Total

No Punting

23 David Abel
19 Adar Raz
Total
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No Returns*
20 Dani Eastman
89 Jonathan Curran
99 Ahmad Abu Gabber
88 Gidon Riz
11 Tim Poltkin

Total

*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.

No

No

56

Field Goals

Kickoffs

Enrique Roth

Total

No

20
99
88

89
81
24
11

All-Purpose

Dani Eastman

Ahmad Abu Gabber

Gidon Riz

Barak Katzir
Jonathan Curran
Ben Tobin
Shlomi Peleg
Tim Poltkin

Total

Punt Kickoff Int.Pass
No Yds LP No Yd LP No Yds LP
1 11 11 1 27 27 1 11 11
1 3 3 1 18 18 O 0O O
1 71 71 0O 0 O oO 0O O
0 0O O 1 38 383 O 0O O
0 0O O 1 4 4 0 0O O
3 85 71 4 87 38 1 11 11
Distance Result
No Yds Avg TB FC OB
4 110 27.5 0 0 0
4 110 27.5 0 0 0
Run Rcv KR PR IR Total
8 27 27 11 11 84
0 0 0O 71 O 71
0 15 38 0 O 53
0 28 0 0 O 28
0 6 18 3 0 27
0 19 0 0 O 19
5 0 0 0 O 5
0 0 4 0 O 4
13 95 87 85 11 291

RHH vs JL (FINAL)
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Combined Reports

No Returns*
27 Efraim Mishan
23 David Abel
50 Yehiel Sklar
22 Natan Nussbaum
55 Saar Wax

Total
No Field Goals
No Kickoffs
19 Adar Raz
33 Omar Aish
15 Unknown
Total
No All-Purpose
88 David Fitoussi
23 David Abel
15 Unknown
50 Yehiel Sklar
22 Natan Nussbaum
27 Efraim Mishan
2 Avi Steinertz
7 Ezekiel Fuld
55 Saar Wax
4 Zachi Silas
Total

Punt Kickoff Int.Pass
No Yds LP No Yd LP No Yds LP
2 2014 0 O O O 0 O
1 O 0 12222 0 0O O
1 3030 0 O 0 O 0O O
0 O 0 0 0o o0 1 27 27
0 1 1 0 0 O o 0O O
4 51 30 1 22 22 1 27 27
Distance Result
No Yds Avg TB FC OB
2 75 37.5 0 0 0
1 50 50.0 0 0 0
1 15 15.0 0 0 0
4 140 35.0 0 0 0
Run Rcv KR PR IR Total
60 0 0 0O O 60
37 0 22 0O O 59
0 51 0 0O O 51
0 0 0O 30 O 30
0 0 0 0 27 27
0 0 0O 20 O 20
0 9 0 0O O 9
2 0 0 0O O 2
0 0 0 1 0 1
6 -8 0 0O O -2
105 52 22 51 27 257
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No

50
32

55
22
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45
23
57
30

27
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Total

No

20
63
99
56
33
70
13
89
90
93
76
34

Total

(02/23/2023 )

Jerusalem Lions
Player Name

Sklar,Yehiel
Gabet,Adam
Sklar,Aryeh
Wax,Saar
Nussbaum,Natan
Abdel Rahman,Sami
Schmukler,Meir
Abel,David
Badir,Mobin
Lang,Joseph
Silas,Zachi
Mishan,Efraim
Steinertz,Avi
Unknown,
Schurder,Ez

Ramat HaSharon Hammers
Player Name

Eastman,Dani
Bacar,Pepe

Abu Gabber,Ahmad
Roth,Enrique
Ben Moshe,Yair
Donitz,Yohanan
Gordon,Samuel
Curran,Jonathan
Kovadlo,Denis
Riz,Jack
Morales,Anthony
Shamrot,Avi
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Ast Total
3 8
1 5
3 5
4 5
2 4
0 2
1 2
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
17 38
Solo Ast
9 5
4 2
2 2
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
26 14

Combined Reports

Sacks/Yds

1.5/13.7

0.5/2.7

0.5/2.7

2.5/19.0

Total

Ol—tl—tl—tl—thwLJ}-O\K

40

Sacks/Yds

1.0/5.0

1.0/5.0

TFL/Yds

3.0/18.2
1.0/1.0
1.0/3.0
1.0/3.2
1.0/1.0
1.0/1.0

0.5/2.7

8.5/30.0

TFL/Yds

6.0/21.0

FR/Yds

0/0

FR/Yds

0/0

Int/Yds

1/27

Int/Yds

1/11

1/11

BrUp

==

BrUp

Other

1 BP

Other

1 BP
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Legend: Solo- Ast-
Unassisted Assisted
Tackles Tackles
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Total-
Total
Tackles

Sacks-
Quarterback
Sacks

TFL-
Tackles
For
Loss

Combined Reports

FR- Int-

Fumble Pass
Recoveries Interceptions
Returned

BrUp-
Passes
Broken
Up

Other-

FF=Forced fumble
BP=Blocked punt
BF=Blocked field goal
BX=Blocked extra point
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